DESIGNED BY GREGORY KAY | ASSEMBLED IN AMERICA
1
PROJECT FIXTURE TYPE DATE
www.PureEdgeLighting.com  |  Phone: 773.770.1195  |  1718 W. Fullerton Ave. Chicago, IL 60614
For custom design and layout assistance, send drawings to design@PureEdgeLighting.com
REV 05.26.21
TIE STIX SUSPENSION
DYNAMIC/TUNABLE WHITE, CENTER FEED INDIRECT WITH POWER

for installing Junction Box in wall. Select
"IW" in the options section of compatible
power supply ordering codes if an In-Wall
Mounting Kit is needed.
Ordering Codes:
PSB-100W-24VDC-2XK-IW
CDMX1-2XK-WH
120-240VAC
120-277V
Controller
power adapter
(Included)
DMX data to next
power/data supply
To Fixture
PSB-100W-24VDC-2XK (Sold Separately)
Controller
Power Adapter
Fits in a single
gang 2.5" deep
junction box
Tunable White
Power Supply
COLOR CHANGING (DMX) POWER SUPPLIES
ORDERING CODE
PSB-100W-24VDC-2XK PSB-2X100W-24VDC-2XK PSB-3X100W-24VDC-2XK PSB-4X100W-24VDC-2XK
SPECIFICATIONS
MAXIMUM LOAD OF
LED STRIP LENGTH
100W
5 WATTS - 20FT MAX.
10 WATTS - 10FT MAX.
2X100W
5 WATTS 2 X 20FT MAX.
10 WATTS - 2 X 10FT MAX.
3X100W
5 WATTS 3 X 20FT MAX.
10 WATTS - 3 X 10FT MAX.
4X100W
5 WATTS 4 X 20FT MAX.
10 WATTS - 4 X 10FT MAX.
INPUT VOLTAGE 120-277VAC 120-277VAC 120-277VAC 120-277VAC
OUTPUT VOLTAGE 24VDC 24VDC 24VDC 24VDC
DIMENSIONS 12.4" X 6.48" X 2.18" 14" X 10" X 3" 17" X 10" X 3" 17" X 10" X 3"
CLASSIFICATION CLASS 2 CLASS 2 CLASS 2 CLASS 2
T-BAR MOUNTING PSB-100W-24VDC-2XK-TB PSB-2X100W-24VDC-2XK-TB PSB-3X100W-24VDC-2XK-TB PSB-4X100W-24VDC-2XK-TB
IN-WALL MOUNTING PSB-100W-24VDC-2XK-IW NA NA NA
DMX TUNABLE WHITE DIMMING & CONTROLS
TUNABLE WHITE
TOUCH CONTROLLER
(CDMX1-2XK)

SN Satin Nickel PN Polished Nickel BZ Antique Bronze WH White BK Black
SOL LIGHT WARM DIM
Brand Ordering Code Watts CRI R9
Beam Angle
(Degrees)
Lamp Life
(Hours) CCT Warm Dim
Total
Lumens
Lumens
Per Watt Voltage Certification
Halogen
Equivalent
PureEdge Lighting MR16-12V-8W-NF-27KWD-SL 8 97+ 85 24 30,000 2700K dims to 1800K 390 50 12V Title 24 Compliant, low flicker <1% CE, UL, NOM 50
MR16-12V-8W-FL-27KWD-SL 8 97+ 85 36 30,000 2700K dims to 1800K 427 55 12V Title 24 Compliant, low flicker <1% CE, UL, NOM 50
MR16-12V-8W-NF-30KWD-SL 8 97+ 85 24 30,000 3000K dims to 1800K 410 53 12V Title 24 Compliant, low flicker <1% CE, UL, NOM 50
MR16-12V-8W-FL-30KWD-SL 8 97+ 85 36 30,000 3000K dims to 1800K 450 58 12V Title 24 Compliant, low flicker <1% CE, UL, NOM 50
SORAA BRILLIANT HIGH LUMEN 2700K COLOR TEMPERATURE
Brand Ordering Code Watts CRI R9
Beam Angle
(Degrees)
Lamp Life
(Hours) CBCP
Total
Lumens
Lumens
Per Watt Voltage Certification
Halogen
Equivalent
SORAA Brilliant HL SM16-07-10D-827-H1* 8 90 80 10 35,000 8,000 575 77 12V +/- 1.2V
Title 20 certification pending, UL/CUL Class 2 and non-Class 2,
FCC Title 47 Part 15B, RoHS, CE
75
SM16-07-25D-827-H1 8 90 80 25 35,000 3,710 600 80 12V +/- 1.2V
Title 20 certification pending, UL/CUL Class 2 and non-Class 2,
FCC Title 47 Part 15B, RoHS, CE
75
SM16-07-36D-827-H1 8 90 80 36 35,000 1,550 600 80 12V +/- 1.2V
Title 20 certification pending, UL/CUL Class 2 and non-Class 2,
FCC Title 47 Part 15B, RoHS, CE
75
*Use with Snap Lens

 JA8
REV 05.26.21
12VAC LED MR16
SORAA VIVID 3000K COLOR TEMPERATURE MR16 INDOOR/OUTDOOR
Brand Ordering Code Watts CRI R9
Beam Angle
(Degrees)
Lamp Life
(Hours) CCT Warm Dim
Total
Lumens
Lumens
Per Watt Voltage Certification
Halogen
Equivalent
SORAA Vivid SM16-07-10D-930-03* 8 95 95 10 35,000 6,000 410 55 12V +/- 1.2V
JA8-2016-E, UL/CUL Class 2 and non-Class 2,
FCC Title 47 Part 15B, RoHS, CE
50
SM16-07-25D-930-03 8 95 95 25 35,000 2,400 435 58 12V +/- 1.2V
JA8-2016-E, UL/CUL Class 2 and non-Class 2,
FCC Title 47 Part 15B, RoHS, CE
50
SM16-07-36D-930-03 8 95 95 36 35,000 1,130 435 58 12V +/- 1.2V
JA8-2016-E, UL/CUL Class 2 and non-Class 2,
FCC Title 47 Part 15B, RoHS, CE
50
*Use with Snap Lens
SORAA VIVID 4000K COLOR TEMPERATURE INDOOR/OUTDOOR
Brand Ordering Code Watts CRI R9
Beam Angle
(Degrees)
Lamp Life
(Hours) CBCP
Total
Lumens
Lumens
Per Watt Voltage Certification
Halogen
Equivalent
SORAA Vivid SM16-07-10D-940-03* 8 95 95 10 35,000 6,290 430 57 12V +/- 1.2V
JA8-2016-E, UL/CUL Class 2 and non-Class 2, FCC Title 47
Part 15B, RoHS, CE
50
SM16-07-25D-940-03 8 95 95 25 35,000 2,510 455 61 12V +/- 1.2V
JA8-2016-E, UL/CUL Class 2 and non-Class 2, FCC Title 47
Part 15B, RoHS, CE
50
SM16-07-36D-940-03 8 95 95 36 35,000 1,190 455 61 12V +/- 1.2V
JA8-2016-E, UL/CUL Class 2 and non-Class 2, FCC Title 47
Part 15B, RoHS, CE
50
*Use with Snap Lens
SATCO 3500K COLOR TEMPERATURE MR16 INDOOR/OUTDOOR
Brand Ordering Code Watts CRI R9
Beam Angle
(Degrees)
Lamp Life
(Hours) CBCP
Total
Lumens
Lumens
Per Watt Voltage Certification
Halogen
Equivalent
SATCO 3500K
S8637 8 90+ N/A 15 25,000 6,290 430 61 12 UL/CUL, FCC Title 47 Part 15B, RoHS, Lawful for sale in California 75
S8642 8 90+ N/A 40 25,000 2,510 455 61 12 UL/CUL, FCC Title 47 Part 15B, RoHS, Lawful for sale in California 75
8MR16/LED/40'/35K/90CRI/12V 8 watt; LED MR16; 3500K; 40' beam spread; GU5.3 base; 12 volts. Features: Silver back MR16 reflector. Direct replacements for 75 watt Halogen lamps - uses only 8 watts. Dimmable. No UV or IR radiation. Approved for enclosed fixtures.
SORAA BRILLIANT HIGH LUMEN 3000K COLOR TEMPERATURE
Brand Ordering Code Watts CRI R9
Beam Angle
(Degrees)
Lamp Life
(Hours) CBCP
Total
Lumens
Lumens
Per Watt Voltage Certification
Halogen
Equivalent
SORAA Brilliant HL SM16-07-10D-830-H1* 8 90 80 10 35,000 8,400 600 80 12V +/- 1.2V
Title 20 certification pending, UL/CUL Class 2 and non-Class 2,
FCC Title 47 Part 15B, RoHS, CE
75
SM16-07-25D-830-H1 8 90 80 25 35,000 3,300 630 84 12V +/- 1.2V
Title 20 certification pending, UL/CUL Class 2 and non-Class 2,
FCC Title 47 Part 15B, RoHS, CE
75
SM16-07-36D-830-H1 8 90 80 36 35,000 1,650 630 84 12V +/- 1.2V
Title 20 certification pending, UL/CUL Class 2 and non-Class 2,
FCC Title 47 Part 15B, RoHS, CE
75
*Use with Snap Lens
SORAA HEALTHY
Brand Ordering Code Watts CRI R9
Beam Angle
(Degrees)
Lamp Life
(Hours) CCT Warm Dim
Total
Lumens
Lumens
Per Watt Voltage Certification
Halogen
Equivalent
SORAA Vivid
SH-MR16-07-36D-27-01-X2 8 80 90 36 25,000 1,020 400 53 12V +/- 1.2V UL/CUL, FCC Title 47 Part 15B, RoHS 50
SORAA VIVID 2700K COLOR TEMPERATURE INDOOR/OUTDOOR
Brand Ordering Code Watts CRI R9
Beam Angle
(Degrees)
Lamp Life
(Hours) CCT Warm Dim
Total
Lumens
Lumens
Per Watt Voltage Certification
Halogen
Equivalent
SORAA Vivid SM16-07-10d-927-03* 8 95 95 10 35,000 5,710 390 52 12V +/- 1.2V
JA8-2016-E, UL/CUL Class 2 and non-Class 2,
FCC Title 47 Part 15B, RoHS, CE
50
SM16-07-25D-927-03 8 95 95 25 35,000 2,260 410 55 12V +/- 1.2V
JA8-2016-E, UL/CUL Class 2 and non-Class 2,
FCC Title 47 Part 15B, RoHS, CE
50
SM16-07-36D-927-03 8 95 95 36 35,000 1,070 410 55 12V +/- 1.2V
JA8-2016-E, UL/CUL Class 2 and non-Class 2,
FCC Title 47 Part 15B, RoHS, CE
50
*Use with Snap Lens